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No. 2-SPIRITUAL AND MENTAL CONCEPTS OF 
THE MAORI. Price 35c. 

No. 3-ASTRONOMICAL KNOWLEDGE OF THE 
MAORI. Price 40c. 

No. 4-THE MAORI DIVIS10N OF TIME. Price 40c. 
No. 5-POL YNESIAN VOY'AGERS. Price 40c. 
No. 6-THE MAORI SCHOOL OF LEARNING. Price 

40c. 
No. ?A-SUPPLEMENT TO A BIBLIOGRAPHY OF 

PRINTED MAORI to 1900. By HERBERT W. WILLIAMS, 
M.A. Price 8c. 

No. 8--MAORI HOUSES AND FOOD STORES. By 
w. J. PHILLIPPS. Price $1.80. 

No. 9-CARVED MAORI HOUSES OF WESTERN 
AND NORTHERN AREAS OF NEW ZEALAND. 
By w. J. PHILLIPPS. Price $5. 

FOREST SERVICE PUBLICATIONS 
Price 

Per Copy 
s 

Elementary Forest Mensuration, by A. D. McKINNON 0.05 
Forest Taxation in Europe and New Zealand, by 

M. B. GRAINGER 0.58 
The Principles of Wood Pre~ervation, by SMITH and 

CARR ... .. . 0.68 
The Physical and Mechanical Properties of New Zea-

land Woods, by A. R. ENTRICAN, W. C. WARD, and 
J. S. REID ...... ... 1.85 

Table of Cylinder Volumes, by R. G. COLLETT: Full-cloth 1.00 
Forest Fungi, by MARGARET E. LANCASTER ····· 0.95 
The National Forest Survey of New Zealand 1955, 

Volume I: The Indigenous Forest Resources of New 
Zealand, by S. E. MASTERS, J. T. HOLLOWAY, and 
P. J. MCKELVEY.. 1.75 

SCIENTIFIC PUBLICATIONS 
New Zealand Board of Science and Art 

Bulletin No. I-NEW ZEALAND BROWN COALS, with 
Special Reference to their Use in Gas-producers. By H. 
RAND and W. 0. R. GILLING, National Research Scholars, 
Education Department. Price 20c. 

Bulletin No. 2-HISTORY OF THE PORTOBELLO­
MARINE FISH-HATCHERY. By the Hon. GEO. M. 
THOMPSON. Illusitrated. Price 75c, paper cover. 

Manual No. 7-BRACHIOPOD MORPHOLOGY AND 
GENERA (RECENT AND TERTIARY). By the late 
Dr J. A. THOMSON. Cloth, $1.70. 

Manual No. 6-PLACE NAMES OF BANKS PENINSULA. 
By J. C. ANDERSEN. Cloth, $1.35. 

STATISTICS 
Price 

Per Copy 
$ 

Accounts of the Government Sector 1962-63 to 
Census of Libraries 1964 
Census of Poultry: Appendix A 

1966,-67 0.45 
0.65 
0.45 

Consumers' Price Index (1965) Revision: Special 
Supplement 

Incomes and Income Tax to 1967-68 
Industrial Injuries 1966 
Industrial Production 1966--67 
Inter-Industry of the New Zealand Economy (1959-60)­

Part One: Transactions Between 110 Productive Indus­
tries and Producers' Prices 

Part Two: Derived Tables from Transactions of 110 
Industries 

Part Three: Transactions Between 44 Productive 
Industries and Derived Tables .. 

Part Four: A Description of the Input-Output Tables 
and System 

Life Tables and Life Annuity Tables 1965-67 
Local Authorities Statistics 1967-68 ... 
Medical Statistics of New Zealand (Part One: 

Mortality and Demographic Data 1967) ...... . .... . 
Medical Statistics of New Zealand (Patt Two: Mental 

Health Data 1967) ...... ...... ...... . .... . 
Medical Statistics of New Zealand (Part Three: Hospital 

and Selected Morbidity Data 1966) ..... . ..... 
Monthly Abstract of Statistics, Latest Available Statistics 

on Numerous Subjects, with Detailed Trade Figures, 
$6 per calendar year, post free 

New Zealand Exports 1967-68 
Population, Migration, and Buildings 1968-69 
Prices, Wages, and Labour 1968 

0.55 
1.35 
0.65 
3.00 

0.45 

0.45 

0.45 

0.85 
0.60 
1.85 

3.00 

2.70 

2.00 

0.60 
3.00 
1.35 
1.35 

Statistics of Justice 1968 
Transport Statistics 1968 
Vital Statistics 1968 

REPORTS OF THE CENSUS 1966 

Vol. I Increase and Location of Population 
Vol. II Ages and Marital Status .... 
Vol. III Religious Professions 
Vol. IV Industries and Occupations 
Vol. V Incomes 
Vol. VI Education and Birthplace 
Vol. VII Race 
Vol. VIII Maori Population and Dwellings .. 
Vol. IXA Dwellings 

1.35 
0.85 
0.75 

Price 
Per Copy 

$ 

1.75 
1.25 
0.45 
2.25 
0.75 
0.75 
0.55 
2.35 
1.35 

DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE PUBLICATIONS 

Apricot Growing in New Zealand 
Beekeeping in New Zealand 
Easier Safer Calving and Lambing .. 
Cattle Yards 
The Child and His Family 
Conduct of Field Experiments 

ADVERTISEMENTS 

APPOINTMENTS 

BANKRUPTCY NOTICES 

DEFENCE NOTICES 

CONTENTS 

LAND TRANSFER ACT: NOTICES 

MISCELLANEOUS-
Agricultural Chemicals Act: Notice 
Citrus Canker Regulations: Notice 
Climatological Table: Notice ..... 
Conscience Money Received: Notice 
Control of Prices Act: Notice 
Corrigendum: Notice 
Customs Tariff: Notices 
Dairy Board Act: Notice 
Education Act: Notice 
Electricity Act: Notice ..... . 
Exchange Control Regulations: Notice 
Forests Act: Notice 
Gaming Act: Notice 
Harbours Act: Notices ...... .. .. .. 
Heavy Motor Vehicle Regulations: Notices 
Import Control Regulati'Ons: Notices ..... 
Land Districts, Land Reserved, Revoked, etc. 
Law Practitioners Act: Notice ..... . 
IJocal Authorities Loans Act: Notices 
Maori Affairs Act: Notice 
Milk Act: Notice ..... . 
Motor Launch Regulations: Notices 

Price 
Per Copy 

$ 

0.20 
0.50 
0.10 
0.35 
0.10 
1.00 

PAGE 
2525 

2465 

2522 

2463 

2523 

2483 
2495 
2512 
2496 
2495 
2461 

2498,2508 
2483 
2471 
2482 
2496 
2494 

...... 2482 
2492 
2493 
2487 
2486 
2495 
2495 
2494 
2494 
2490 

New Zealand-Australia Free Trade Agreement: 
Notices ..... 

Nobel Peace Prize 1971 : Notice ...... 
Oaths and Declarations Act: Notice 
Officiating Ministers: Notices 
Price Freeze Regulations: Notice 
Public W1orks Act: Notices 
Regulations Act: Notice 
Reserve Bank: Statement 
Sales Tax Act: Notices ...... 
Sawmills Registration Regulations: Notice 
Schedule of Contracts: Notice 
Standards Act: Notices ..... . 
Transport Act: Notices .... .. 

2468 
2471 
2492 

2467,2471 
...... 2471 

2472,2485 
2521 
2507 
2497 
2516 
2511 
2496 
2483 

PROCLAMATIONS, ORDERS IN CoUNCIL, AND WARRANTS 2461-2463 

Price 50c BY AUTHORITY: A. R. SHEARER, GOVERNMENT PRINTER, WELLINGTON, NEW ZEALAND-1970 


