No. 2—SPIRITUAL AND MENTAL CONCEPTS OF THE MAORI. Price 35c. No. 3—ASTRONOMICAL KNOWLEDGE OF THE MAORI. Price 40c.	Statistics of Justice 1968 1.35 Transport Statistics 1968 0.85 Vital Statistics 1968 0.75
No. 4—THE MAORI DIVISION OF TIME. Price 40c. No. 5—POLYNESIAN VOYAGERS. Price 40c. No. 6—THE MAORI SCHOOL OF LEARNING. Price 40c.	REPORTS OF THE CENSUS 1966 Price Per Copy
No. 7A—SUPPLEMENT TO A BIBLIOGRAPHY OF PRINTED MAORI to 1900. By Herbert W. Williams, M.A. Price &c. No. 8—MAORI HOUSES AND FOOD STORES. By W. J. PHILLIPPS. Price \$1.80. No. 9—CARVED MAORI HOUSES OF WESTERN AND NORTHERN AREAS OF NEW ZEALAND. By W. J. PHILLIPPS. Price \$5.	Vol. IIncrease and Location of Population1.75Vol. IIAges and Marital Status1.25Vol. IIIReligious Professions0.45Vol. IVIndustries and Occupations2.25Vol. VIncomes0.75Vol. VIEducation and Birthplace0.75Vol. VIIRace0.55Vol. VIIIMaori Population and Dwellings2.35
FOREST SERVICE PUBLICATIONS Price	Vol. IXA Dwellings 1.35
Per Copy	DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE PUBLICATIONS
Elementary Forest Mensuration, by A. D. McKinnon 0.05 Forest Taxation in Europe and New Zealand, by	Price Per Copy \$
M. B. Grainger 0.58 The Principles of Wood Preservation, by SMITH and CARR 0.68 The Physical and Mechanical Properties of New Zealand Woods, by A. R. Entrican, W. C. Ward, and J. S. Reid 1.85 Table of Cylinder Volumes, by R. G. Collett: Full-cloth Forest Fungi, by Margaret E. Lancaster 0.95 The National Forest Survey of New Zealand 1955,	Apricot Growing in New Zealand 0.20 Beekeeping in New Zealand 0.50 Easier Safer Calving and Lambing 0.10 Cattle Yards 0.35 The Child and His Family 0.10 Conduct of Field Experiments 1.00
Volume I: The Indigenous Forest Resources of New Zealand, by S. E. MASTERS, J. T. HOLLOWAY, and P. J. McKelvey 1.75	CONTENTS
SCIENTIFIC PUBLICATIONS New Zealand Board of Science and Art Bulletin No. 1—NEW ZEALAND BROWN COALS, with Special Reference to their Use in Gas-producers. By H. RAND and W. O. R. GILLING, National Research Scholars,	PAGE ADVERTISEMENTS 2525 APPOINTMENTS 2465
Education Department. Price 20c.	BANKRUPTCY NOTICES 2522
Bulletin No. 2—HISTORY OF THE PORTOBELLO-MARINE FISH-HATCHERY. By the Hon. Geo. M. THOMPSON. Illustrated. Price 75c, paper cover.	DEFENCE NOTICES 2463
Manual No. 7—BRACHIOPOD MORPHOLOGY AND GENERA (RECENT AND TERTIARY). By the late Dr J. A. THOMSON. Cloth, \$1,70.	Land Transfer Act: Notices 2523 Miscellaneous—
Manual No. 6—PLACE NAMES OF BANKS PENINSULA. By J. C. Andersen. Cloth, \$1.35.	Agricultural Chemicals Act: Notice 2483 Citrus Canker Regulations: Notice 2495
STATISTICS	Conscience Money Received: Notice 2496
Pricc Per Copy \$	Corrigendum: Notice 2461
Accounts of the Government Sector 1962-63 to 1966-67 0.45	Customs Tariff: Notices 2498, 2508 Dairy Board Act: Notice 2483
	Education Act: Notice 2471
Census of Poultry: Appendix A 0.65 Census of Poultry: Appendix A 0.45	Electricity Act: Notice 2482
Consumers' Price Index (1965) Revision: Special Supplement 0.55	Exchange Control Regulations: Notice 2496 Forests Act: Notice 2494
Supplement 0.55 Incomes and Income Tax to 1967–68 1.35	Gaming Act: Notice 2482
Industrial Injuries 1966 0.65	Harbours Act: Notices 2492
Industrial Production 1966–67 3.00 Inter-Industry of the New Zealand Economy (1959–60)—	Heavy Motor Vehicle Regulations: Notices 2493 Import Control Regulations: Notices 2487
Part One: Transactions Between 110 Productive Indus-	Import Control Regulations: Notices 2487 Land Districts, Land Reserved, Revoked, etc 2486
tries and Producers' Prices 0.45	Law Practitioners Act: Notice 2495
Part Two: Derived Tables from Transactions of 110	Local Authorities Loans Act: Notices 2495
Industries 0.45 Part Three: Transactions Between 44 Productive	Maori Affairs Act: Notice 2494 Milk Act: Notice 2494
Industries and Derived Tables 0.45	Milk Act: Notice 2494 Motor Launch Regulations: Notices 2490
Part Four: A Description of the Input-Output Tables	New Zealand - Australia Free Trade Agreement:
and System 0.85	Notices 2468
Life Tables and Life Annuity Tables 1965–67 0.60	Nobel Peace Prize 1971: Notice 2471 Oaths and Declarations Act: Notice 2492
Local Authorities Statistics 1967-68 1.85 Medical Statistics of New Zealand (Part One:	Oaths and Declarations Act: Notice 2492 Officiating Ministers: Notices 2467, 2471
Mortality and Demographic Data 1967) 3.00	Price Freeze Regulations: Notice 2471
Medical Statistics of New Zealand (Part Two: Mental	Public Works Act: Notices 2472, 2485
Health Data 1967) 2.70	Regulations Act: Notice 2521
Medical Statistics of New Zealand (Part Three: Hospital and Selected Morbidity Data 1966) 2.00	Reserve Bank: Statement 2507 Sales Tax Act: Notices 2497
and Selected Morbidity Data 1966) 2.00 Monthly Abstract of Statistics, Latest Available Statistics	Sawmills Registration Regulations: Notice 2516
on Numerous Subjects, with Detailed Trade Figures,	Schedule of Contracts: Notice 2511
\$6 per calendar year, post free 0.60	Standards Act: Notices 2496
New Zealand Exports 1967–68 3.00 Population Migration and Buildings 1968 69 1.25	Transport Act: Notices 2483
Prices, Wages, and Labour 1968 1.35 Prices, Wages, and Labour 1968 1.35	PROCLAMATIONS, ORDERS IN COUNCIL, AND WARRANTS 2461-2463